
Department of Microbiology 

Pt. JLN Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Chamba 

 

Online Theory Class Roster for the month of October 

Time: Tuesday & Saturday, 10-11 am, Friday 2-3 pm 

 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

Saturday 03-10-2020 Paramyxoviruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Tuesday 06-10-2020 Paramyxoviruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Friday 09-10-2020 Picornaviruses Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Saturday 10-10-2020 Picornaviruses Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Tuesday 13-10-2020 Hepatitis viruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Friday 16-10-2020 Hepatitis viruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Saturday 17-10-2020 Arboviruses Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Tuesday 20-10-2020 Arboviruses Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Friday 23-10-2020 Miscellaneous virus Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Saturday 24-10-2020 HIV & retroviruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Tuesday 27-10-2020 HIV & retroviruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Friday 30-10-2020 Oncogenic viruses Dr. Shveta Sethi 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Microbiology 

Pt. JLN Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Chamba 

 

Online Theory Class Roster for the month of November 

Time: Tuesday & Saturday, 10-11 am, Friday 2-3 pm 

 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

Tuesday 03-11-2020 Rhabdovirus Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Friday 06-11-2020 Coronavirus Dr. Sridhar Rao 

Saturday 07-11-2020 Giardia, Trichomonas, Balantidium Dr. Sridhar Rao 

Tuesday 12-11-2020 Plasmodium Dr. Sridhar Rao 

Friday 13-11-2020 Toxoplasma Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Saturday 17-11-2020 Leishmania Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Tuesday 20-11-2020 Trypanosoma Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Friday 21-11-2020 Toxoplasma, Cryptosporidium Dr. Rajni Thapar 

Saturday 24-11-2020 Taenia, Echinococcus Ms. Ankita 

Tuesday 27-11-2020 Hymenolepis, Diphyllobothrium Ms. Ankita 

Friday 28-11-2020 Ascaris, Enterobius Mr. Sunny 

Tuesday 01-12-2020 Strongyloides, Hookworm Mr. Sunny 

Friday 04-12-2020 Filarial nematodes Mr. Sunny 

Saturday 05-12-2020 Dracunculus, larva migrans Ms. Ankita 

Tuesday 08-12-2020 Trematodes Ms. Ankita 

 


